Netherbury Parish Council

HSBC Bank
Nationwide
Balances as at 31st March 2018

Payments

Salary

Home Allowance
Expenses

Audit fees
Insurance

DAPTC Subscription
Training
Donations
Section 137 Grant
Lengthsman
Other

10,681
1,611

12,292

2,479
198
587
131
397
463

70
900
600

1,275

109

7,209

B/Fwd from 2017
Receipts
Payments

C/fwd 2018

Receipts

Precept

WDDC Community Levy
HMRC Vat

Interest

8,926
10,575
7,209
12,292

10,000
338
224

13

10,575



