## Netherbury Parish Council

HSBC Bank	10,681	B/Fwd from 2017	8,926
Nationwide	1,611	Receipts	10,575
Balances as at 31st March 2018		Payments	- 7,209
	12,292	C/fwd 2018	12,292

Payments		Receipts	
Salary	2,479	Precept	10,000
Home Allowance	198	WDDC Community Levy	338
Expenses	587	HMRC Vat	224
Audit fees	131	Interest	13
Insurance	397		
DAPTC Subscription	463		
Training	70		
Donations	900		
Section 137 Grant	600		
Lengthsman	1,275		
Other	109		
	7,209		10,575